19” DYNA TELAIO APERTO
Sistema R A C K
www.lande.com.tr 1
19” DYNA TELAIO APERTO
Sistema R A C K
L=530mm DYNA TELAIO APERTO Sistema Racks
DYNAframe serie Telaio Aperto Sistema
Racks offerto per Network e Server

530
VISTA DALL’ALTO
VISTA SCOMPOSTA DIMENSIONI MONTAGGIO
19” DYNAframe OPEN FRAME SYSTEM RACKs Single Frames d:160mm Frame Unit Width:530mm Depth: 460mm
Standard NETWeight
of product kgs
23,2
30,5
H mm, overallwithout
feet and/orcastor Size WXDXH
mm Width Overall
mm
9,5
12
Depth Overall mm Width Rail to Rail
LN-OF27USD460-CC 27U D=160mm Frame Single Frame Open System Rack D=460mm 530x460x1356
LN-OF36USD460-CC 36U D=160mm Frame Single Frame Open System Rack D=460mm 530x460x1756
LN-OF42USD460-CC 42U D=160mm Frame Single Frame Open System Rack D=460mm 530x460x2022
LN-OF45USD460-CC 45U D=160mm Frame Single Frame Open System Rack D=460mm 530x460x2156
LN-OF48USD460-CC 48U D=160mm Frame Single Frame Open System Rack D=460mm 530x460x2289
***CC= LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 & BL for Black RAL 9005 for customers to define while ordering.
27U
36U
42U

430 590
DIMENSIONI
IN
LARGHEZZA E ALTEZZA
VISTA DALL’ALTO
VISTA SCOMPOSTA
19” DYNAframe OPEN FRAME SYSTEM RACKs Double Frames d:80mm Frame Unit Width:530mm Depth: 670mm
Standard
NETWeight of
product kgs Depth Front Rail
toRear Rail mm H mm, overallwithout
feet and/orcastor Size WXDXH
mm Width Overall
mm Depth Overall
mm Width Rail to Rail
LN-OF27UDD670-CC 27U D=80mm Frame Double Frame Open System Rack D=670mm 530x670x1356
LN-OF36UDD670-CC 36U D=80mm Frame Double Frame Open System Rack D=670mm 530x670x1756
LN-OF42UDD670-CC 42U D=80mm Frame Double Frame Open System Rack D=670mm 530x670x2022
LN-OF45UDD670-CC 45U D=80mm Frame Double Frame Open System Rack D=670mm 530x670x2156
LN-OF48UDD670-CC 48U D=80mm Frame Double Frame Open System Rack D=670mm 530x670x2289
***CC= LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 & BL for Black RAL 9005 for customers to define while ordering.
27U
36U
42U

630 790
DIMENSIONI
IN
LARGHEZZA E ALTEZZA
VISTA DALL’ALTO
VISTA SCOMPOSTA
19” DYNAframe OPEN FRAME SYSTEM RACKs Double Frames d:80mm Frame Unit Width:530mm Depth: 870mm
Standard
NETWeight of
product kgs Depth Front Rail
toRear Rail mm H mm, overallwithout
feet and/orcastor Size WXDXH
mm Width Overall
mm Depth Overall
mm Width Rail to Rail
LN-OF27UDD870-CC 27U D=80mm Frame Double Frame Open System Rack D=870mm 530x870x1356
LN-OF36UDD870-CC 36U D=80mm Frame Double Frame Open System Rack D=870mm 530x870x1756
LN-OF42UDD870-CC 42U D=80mm Frame Double Frame Open System Rack D=870mm 530x870x2022
LN-OF45UDD870-CC 45U D=80mm Frame Double Frame Open System Rack D=870mm 530x870x2156
LN-OF48UDD870-CC 48U D=80mm Frame Double Frame Open System Rack D=870mm 530x870x2289
***CC= LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 & BL for Black RAL 9005 for customers to define while ordering.
27U
36U
42U